
Clasificación General Individual

Pos Bib Name Time GAP Club Category PosGen PosCat Pace

1 3 OSCAR PUJOL 12:28:09 2:29:26 OSCARPUJOL ELITE 1 1 26.14 km/h

2 4 DAVID ARROYO 12:29:46 2:31:03 PRIMAFLORMONDRAKERXSAUCE ELITE 2 2 26.08 km/h

3 18 PAU MARZA 12:34:38 2:35:55 GOBIKFACTORY ELITE 3 3 25.91 km/h

4 45 JUAN LUIS PÉREZ 12:41:37 2:42:54 MMRFACTORYRACINGTEAM ELITE 4 4 25.68 km/h

5 7 JAVIER RAMÍREZ 12:43:40 2:44:57 IRRITEC MASTER 40 5 1 25.61 km/h

6 227 JOSE DAVID LATORRE 12:44:38 2:45:55 DIPUTACIONDEALMERIACOSTADEALMERIA ELITE 6 5 25.58 km/h

7 6 MANUEL BELTRÁN 12:46:28 2:47:45 MMR ELITE 7 6 25.51 km/h

8 238 ANTONIO RAUL GUTIERREZ REQUENA 12:48:39 2:49:56 GHOSTIMBIKE ELITE 8 7 25.44 km/h

9 228 GABRIEL SANCHEZ 12:49:10 2:50:27 DIPUTACIONDEALMERIACOSTADEALMERIA ELITE 9 8 25.42 km/h

10 5 ANTONIO ORTIZ 12:56:37 2:57:54 BH BIKES ELITE 10 9 25.18 km/h

11 2 PATXI CÍA 13:07:21 3:08:38 TIDIZQUIERDOIBAÑEZISB MASTER 40 11 2 24.84 km/h

12 229 JUAN JOSÉ MECA 13:21:42 3:22:59 DIPUTACIONDEALMERIACOSTADEALMERIA ELITE 12 10 24.39 km/h

13 8 IVÁN RAÑA 13:25:05 3:26:22 ELITE 13 11 24.29 km/h

14 252 JAVIER CHACÓN 13:35:51 3:37:08 PEDALBIKE ELITE 14 12 23.97 km/h

15 152 FRANCISCO DAVID FUENTES 13:37:13 3:38:30 TYLERQUALITEAM ELITE 15 13 23.93 km/h

16 78 CRISTÓBAL CAPARRÓS 13:47:39 3:48:56 PRIMAFLOR ELITE 16 14 23.63 km/h

17 9 OLIVER AVILÉS 13:48:29 3:49:46 ELITE 17 15 23.60 km/h

18 79 MAURICIO GONZALEZ 13:53:01 3:54:18 PRIMAFLOR ELITE 18 16 23.48 km/h

19 1 JOAQUIM RODRIGUEZ 14:01:34 4:02:51 MASTER 40 19 3 23.24 km/h

20 247 RAMON PEREZ 14:05:18 4:06:35 SOLOBICI ELITE 20 17 23.13 km/h

21 251 JOSE JULIO CUADRA 14:05:26 4:06:43 ELITE 21 18 23.13 km/h

22 54 RENÉ GONZALO LIFONA 14:09:21 4:10:38 ELITE 22 19 23.02 km/h

23 69 JOSÉ LUIS GÓMEZ 14:09:40 4:10:57 SORIAPUROOXIGENOBYLAPIERRE ELITE 23 20 23.02 km/h

24 151 DAVID ROLDÁN 14:09:46 4:11:03 LOSBRONCESCYCLINGTEAM ELITE 24 21 23.01 km/h

25 84 FRANCISCO GÓMEZ 14:14:12 4:15:29 ATIKATEAM ELITE 25 22 22.89 km/h

26 120 ALEXANDRE ARNOUX 14:30:44 4:32:01 TEAMXEFI MASTER 40 26 4 22.46 km/h

27 213 NAIMA MADLEN 14:39:03 4:40:20 ISBSPORT FEMINA ELITE 1 1 22.25 km/h

28 20 CESAR MATO 14:41:06 4:42:23 KROSS ELITE 27 23 22.19 km/h

29 244 ALEXIS OLLER MANONELLES 14:42:36 4:43:53 SKODA ELITE 28 24 22.16 km/h

30 150 NARCÍS TORROELLA 14:49:47 4:51:04 BRAVERIDEBIKES MASTER 40 29 5 21.98 km/h

31 101 MARIANO MENAL 14:54:46 4:56:03 MAMMOTH ELITE 30 25 21.86 km/h

32 143 MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ 15:02:04 5:03:21 BOBRUC OIL MASTER 40 31 6 21.68 km/h

33 223 JUAN SERRANO 15:07:14 5:08:31 ACPCOFERPUBIKETEAM ELITE 32 26 21.55 km/h

34 19 TONI DE LA ASUNCION 15:08:01 5:09:18 MASTER 50 33 1 21.54 km/h

35 16 DANIEL PAGÉS 15:09:56 5:11:13 RACERTEAM ELITE 34 27 21.49 km/h

36 197 JUAN JOSE MARTÍNEZ 15:13:52 5:15:09 BIKESTORECD MASTER 50 35 2 21.40 km/h

37 201 ARIADNA RODENAS 15:15:03 5:16:20 KENZASPORT FEMINA ELITE 2 2 21.37 km/h

38 15 TONY PEREZ 15:16:58 5:18:15 AURALWIDEXTEAM MASTER 50 36 3 21.33 km/h
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39 246 EMILIO VERDÚ 15:20:32 5:21:49 SUPPORTBIKE MASTER 40 37 7 21.24 km/h

40 149 JORDI PUIGDEVALL 15:22:41 5:23:58 CLUBCICLISTAARBUCIES MASTER 40 38 8 21.19 km/h

41 42 DANIEL REQUENA 15:22:46 5:24:03 BOMBEROSBIKEALMERIA ELITE 39 28 21.19 km/h

42 80 PEDRO TORRENTE 15:23:29 5:24:46 PRIMAFLOR MASTER 40 40 9 21.18 km/h

43 159 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ 15:24:37 5:25:54 BIKESTORECD ELITE 41 29 21.15 km/h

44 43 JOAQUÍN VÁZQUEZ 15:25:41 5:26:58 BOMBEROSBIKEALMERIA MASTER 40 42 10 21.13 km/h

45 51 ANTONIO JOSE CARPIO 15:34:07 5:35:24 ACPCOFERPUBIKETEAM ELITE 43 30 20.93 km/h

46 41 EDU BALART 15:35:17 5:36:34 SANTIVERI-CAPRABO MASTER 40 44 11 20.91 km/h

47 202 ANNA JÖRDENS 15:37:31 5:38:48 DOCTOREBIKE FEMINA MASTER 3 1 20.86 km/h

48 52 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ 15:40:22 5:41:39 ACPCOFERPUBIKETEAM ELITE 45 31 20.79 km/h

49 222 ALBERTO NEVADO 15:42:34 5:43:51 ELITE 46 32 20.75 km/h

50 74 MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ 15:45:22 5:46:39 PLALMERIA MASTER 40 47 12 20.68 km/h

51 64 ANTONIO FERRER 15:52:01 5:53:18 EOLOTEAM MASTER 40 48 13 20.54 km/h

52 231 ALEJANDRO SANTAMARIA 15:53:35 5:54:52 TRIENTRENOSAMRMOONTELSTEAM MASTER 40 49 14 20.51 km/h

53 92 JAVIER VALERO 15:53:35 5:54:52 TRIENTRENOSAMRMOONTELSTEAM MASTER 50 50 4 20.51 km/h

54 119 VICENTE AGUILAR 15:53:36 5:54:53 TRIENTRENOSAMRMOONTELSTEAM MASTER 50 51 5 20.51 km/h

55 44 DAVID HITA 15:54:09 5:55:26 BOMBEROSBIKEALMERIA MASTER 40 52 15 20.49 km/h

56 102 JORDI BUCH 15:54:41 5:55:58 ELITE 53 33 20.48 km/h

57 32 JAVIER DIAZ 15:59:12 6:00:29 LIMONCELLOS MASTER 50 54 6 20.39 km/h

58 117 DOMINGO RUI 16:11:13 6:12:30 TRADOMI MASTER 50 55 7 20.13 km/h

59 70 OSCAR ARIAS 16:12:32 6:13:49 MASTER 40 56 16 20.11 km/h

60 243 PERE XAMPENY 16:20:33 6:21:50 MASTER 40 57 17 19.94 km/h

61 103 SERGI ALVAREZ 16:23:44 6:25:01 SANTIVERI-CAPRABO MASTER 40 58 18 19.88 km/h

62 22 DAVID SALMERON 16:24:16 6:25:33 MASTER 40 59 19 19.87 km/h

63 158 ALBERTO ZAMARREÑO 16:31:37 6:32:54 CCLAGRUPETTA MASTER 40 60 20 19.72 km/h

64 31 ALEJANDRO MOLINA 16:34:34 6:35:51 ELITE 61 34 19.66 km/h

65 110 ALBERT PLANAS 16:37:10 6:38:27 KH7 MASTER 40 62 21 19.61 km/h

66 204 CRISTINA PUJOL 16:39:56 6:41:13 GHOST FEMINA ELITE 4 3 19.56 km/h

67 199 VÍCTOR MORENO 16:40:24 6:41:41 MASTER 40 63 22 19.55 km/h

68 23 EDUARDO FERNANDEZ 16:44:29 6:45:46 MOSKITOBIKERS MASTER 40 64 23 19.47 km/h

69 156 ENRIQUE SEVILLA 16:44:50 6:46:07 MTBPRO MASTER 50 65 8 19.46 km/h

70 71 ROBERTO RUBIO 16:46:12 6:47:29 MASTER 40 66 24 19.43 km/h

71 104 DAVID MAÑACH 16:49:25 6:50:42 EDIBIKES MASTER 40 67 25 19.37 km/h

72 93 ALBERTO CARRON 16:49:25 6:50:42 EDIBIKES MASTER 50 68 9 19.37 km/h

73 127 JOSÉ RAMÓN FORNER 16:58:19 6:59:36 LARATEAM MASTER 40 69 26 19.20 km/h

74 125 ALBERTO JOSÉ CÁNOVAS 17:00:05 7:01:22 SKODAPRENSA MASTER 40 70 27 19.17 km/h

75 55 PABLO MALDONADO 17:02:18 7:03:35 ELITE 71 35 19.13 km/h

76 239 ROBERTO LOPEZ RUIZ 17:05:12 7:06:29 BH BIKES MASTER 40 72 28 19.07 km/h



Clasificación General Individual

Pos Bib Name Time GAP Club Category PosGen PosCat Pace

77 67 FRANCISCO JOSÉ GARCÍA-PURRIÑOS 17:08:20 7:09:37 2REINOS MASTER 50 73 10 19.02 km/h

78 200 JORGE SANCHEZ 17:19:03 7:20:20 EQUIPOESTRELLADELEVANTE ELITE 74 36 18.82 km/h

79 136 MARTIN CAÑELLAS 17:19:18 7:20:35 PHYSIORELAX MASTER 50 75 11 18.82 km/h

80 157 DOMINGO AGUILÓ 17:19:42 7:20:59 MASTER 40 76 29 18.81 km/h

81 126 CARLOS ESPINOSA 17:20:04 7:21:21 SKODAPRENSA MASTER 40 77 30 18.80 km/h

82 121 RICARDO IGLESIAS 17:20:07 7:21:24 IGLECAR MASTER 50 78 12 18.80 km/h

83 226 MIGUEL MESQUIDA 17:25:07 7:26:24 CALLOPORERRAS ELITE 79 37 18.71 km/h

84 73 JUAN ANTONIO ONIEVA 17:28:03 7:29:20 MASTER 40 80 31 18.66 km/h

85 206 DESIRÉE MOYA 17:34:15 7:35:32 KENZASPORTTEAM FEMINA ELITE 5 4 18.55 km/h

86 76 MARC MUÑOZ 17:39:49 7:41:06 FATBIKEBARCELONA MASTER 40 81 32 18.45 km/h

87 57 JOAQUIN IBAÑEZ 17:43:28 7:44:45 AUTHOMARRENTACARMALLORCA MASTER 50 82 13 18.39 km/h

88 59 JUAN BERGAS 17:46:40 7:47:57 AUTHOMARRENTACARMALLORCA MASTER 40 83 33 18.33 km/h

89 224 ANTONI GARI 17:53:21 7:54:38 CALLOPORERRAS MASTER 40 84 34 18.22 km/h

90 141 FRANCK PETITEAU 17:56:00 7:57:17 MASTER 50 85 14 18.17 km/h

91 30 ANDER TXAKARTEGI 17:58:29 7:59:46 HELMUGAK ELITE 86 38 18.13 km/h

92 72 IÑIGO BUSTINDUI 17:58:33 7:59:50 ELITE 87 39 18.13 km/h

93 111 JUAN IGNACIO MARTINEZ 17:59:17 8:00:34 AURALWIDEXTEAM MASTER 50 88 15 18.12 km/h

94 138 ANTONIO JESUS MULERO 18:01:27 8:02:44 MASTER 40 89 35 18.08 km/h

95 58 GUILLERMO HOMAR 18:03:09 8:04:26 AUTHOMARRENTACARMALLORCA MASTER 50 90 16 18.05 km/h

96 85 DANIEL SEBASTIA 18:08:19 8:09:36 ATIKATEAM MASTER 40 91 36 17.97 km/h

97 14 AUGUST PASCUAL 18:08:57 8:10:14 SANTIVERI-CAPRABO MASTER 50 92 17 17.96 km/h

98 27 JOSE LUIS MORENO 18:14:28 8:15:45 EOLO TEAM MASTER 40 93 37 17.87 km/h

99 28 JOSE ABELLAN 18:15:45 8:17:02 EOLO TEAM MASTER 60 94 1 17.85 km/h

100 48 JOSÉ MARÍA LÓPEZ 18:15:50 8:17:07 BH BIKES ELITE 95 40 17.84 km/h

101 209 VERO RICHARD 18:15:58 8:17:15 ALIFUNSAMTB FEMINA MASTER 6 2 17.84 km/h

102 123 JUAN PABLO ESTEBAN 18:16:55 8:18:12 SKODAPRENSA MASTER 40 96 38 17.83 km/h

103 124 ENRIQUE TRILLODEL 18:17:26 8:18:43 SKODAPRENSA MASTER 40 97 39 17.82 km/h

104 215 ALBERTO CASAS 18:18:40 8:19:57 LARATEAM MASTER 50 98 18 17.80 km/h

105 253 JOSE ADELANTADO 18:20:01 8:21:18 RUSKYRC MASTER 40 99 40 17.78 km/h

106 214 MARIA ANGELES GARCÍA 18:20:10 8:21:27 LARATEAM FEMINA MASTER 7 3 17.77 km/h

107 250 JUAN BLANCH 18:22:02 8:23:19 SKODA ELITE 100 41 17.74 km/h

108 12 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ 18:23:42 8:24:59 EOLO TEAM MASTER 50 101 19 17.72 km/h

109 24 FRANCISCO BARRANCO 18:24:12 8:25:29 EB MASTER 60 102 2 17.71 km/h

110 63 EDWARD JAMES DAVIES 18:24:54 8:26:11 BLANDIBLUS MASTER 40 103 41 17.70 km/h

111 65 ANTONIO LOPEZ 18:24:54 8:26:11 BLANDIBLUS MASTER 50 104 20 17.70 km/h

112 89 VICENÇ GIMENEZ 18:25:43 8:27:00 SANTIVERI-CAPRABO MASTER 60 105 3 17.68 km/h

113 240 GUSTAVO NAVARRO MORALES 18:25:49 8:27:06 EOLOTEAM MASTER 40 106 42 17.68 km/h

114 116 OIER AURREKOETXEA 18:26:01 8:27:18 HELMUGAK MASTER 40 107 43 17.68 km/h
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115 146 MIQUEL TRAFACH 18:26:10 8:27:27 VELODROMCC MASTER 40 108 44 17.68 km/h

116 217 VICTOR MANUEL GLEZ 18:29:18 8:30:35 TRICICLOS MASTER 40 109 45 17.63 km/h

117 115 JAVIER ESCOLAR 18:33:04 8:34:21 ENPIEMIJAS MASTER 40 110 46 17.57 km/h

118 113 JORGE GOMEZ 18:33:05 8:34:22 ENPIEMIJAS MASTER 40 111 47 17.57 km/h

119 114 JUAN MANUEL MARTÍN 18:33:06 8:34:23 ENPIEMIJAS MASTER 40 112 48 17.57 km/h

120 147 IVAN SEBASTIAN 18:40:53 8:42:10 EOLOTEAM MASTER 40 113 49 17.45 km/h

121 109 MARC XIFRA 18:46:08 8:47:25 VCCGIRONA MASTER 40 114 50 17.36 km/h

122 56 CYRIL LECHNER 18:49:08 8:50:25 LECHNER MASTER 40 115 51 17.32 km/h

123 53 JOSE LUIS GONZÁLEZ 18:52:33 8:53:50 ELITE 116 42 17.27 km/h

124 106 VICENTE PLANAS 18:53:15 8:54:32 VPRACINGTEAM MASTER 60 117 4 17.25 km/h

125 225 GORI SINTES 18:53:22 8:54:39 CALLOPORERRAS MASTER 40 118 52 17.25 km/h

126 245 JOSE ANGEL GARCIA 18:59:25 9:00:42 ELITE 119 43 17.16 km/h

127 148 JOSÉ LUIS JIMÉNEZ 19:00:11 9:01:28 MASTER 50 120 21 17.15 km/h

128 40 JOAN MONTANER 19:06:48 9:08:05 QUALTYTEAM MASTER 50 121 22 17.05 km/h

129 46 JUAN MANUEL FURIO 19:17:01 9:18:18 ELITE 122 44 16.90 km/h

130 47 CARLOS MARTÍNEZ 19:17:01 9:18:18 USWE MASTER 40 123 53 16.90 km/h

131 112 MIGUEL MUÑOZ 19:20:52 9:22:09 JOVENT79TRIATLO MASTER 50 124 23 16.84 km/h

132 230 ROBERTO LAGO 19:20:54 9:22:11 QUALITYTEAM MASTER 40 125 54 16.84 km/h

133 237 ÁLVARO MAÑÉ 19:27:10 9:28:27 RPMSPORTS ELITE 126 45 16.75 km/h

134 154 DAVID CAPELLA 19:28:14 9:29:31 CYCLESAYATS MASTER 40 127 55 16.74 km/h

135 118 ALBERTO DELGADO 19:33:30 9:34:47 MASTER 40 128 56 16.66 km/h

136 155 MARC TEIXIDOR 19:33:31 9:34:48 CYCLESAYATS ELITE 129 46 16.66 km/h

137 62 FRANCESC PUJADAS 19:37:32 9:38:49 CANETMBIKE MASTER 50 130 24 16.61 km/h

138 60 MANEL PERELLO 19:38:24 9:39:41 CANETMBIKE MASTER 40 131 57 16.59 km/h

139 129 ALAN OCAÑA 19:47:17 9:48:34 TITANESBIKECEUTA ELITE 132 47 16.47 km/h

140 128 TOMÁS PARRA 19:47:20 9:48:37 TITANESBIKECEUTA ELITE 133 48 16.47 km/h

141 61 TONI LOPEZ 19:48:44 9:50:01 CANETMBIKE MASTER 50 134 25 16.45 km/h

142 107 JESUS MONTAÑES 19:49:19 9:50:36 MASTER 60 135 5 16.44 km/h

143 142 MAZIC PASCAL 20:23:50 10:25:07 MASTER 40 136 58 15.98 km/h

144 218 DAVID MARÍN 20:31:13 10:32:30 MASTER 40 137 59 15.88 km/h

145 133 FRANCISCO DE ASIS NAVARRO 20:40:05 10:41:22 ELITE 138 49 15.77 km/h

146 208 MIRIAM CODINA 20:41:18 10:42:35 EDIBIKES FEMINA MASTER 8 4 15.75 km/h

147 122 PERE PRAT 20:42:32 10:43:49 SKODAPRENSA MASTER 50 139 26 15.74 km/h

148 90 LUIS NEL.LO 20:43:36 10:44:53 QUALITYTEAM MASTER 50 140 27 15.72 km/h

149 207 MARTA ÁLVAREZ 20:45:44 10:47:01 FEMINA ELITE 9 5 15.70 km/h

150 99 JULIO AGREDANO 20:52:26 10:53:43 FRENOALICTUS MASTER 40 141 60 15.61 km/h

151 160 SERGIO PÉREZ 20:52:49 10:54:06 MASTER 40 142 61 15.61 km/h

152 86 ANASTASIO AMOROS 20:59:02 11:00:19 ATIKATEAM MASTER 40 143 62 15.53 km/h
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153 105 SISCO VENDRELL 21:06:18 11:07:35 SANTIVERI-CAPRABO MASTER 50 144 28 15.44 km/h

154 198 JOEL BOSQUED 21:11:09 11:12:26 GHOSTBIKE ELITE 145 50 15.38 km/h

155 219 MARIO DE LA HOZ 21:11:12 11:12:29 ELITE 146 51 15.38 km/h

156 249 MARCOS PLAZA 21:15:51 11:17:08 ELITE 147 52 15.33 km/h

157 135 DONALD ROLANDO CANALES 21:30:59 11:32:16 UPARE MASTER 40 148 63 15.15 km/h

158 216 JOAQUIM TOMAS 21:39:05 11:40:22 MASTER 40 149 64 15.05 km/h

159 13 CLAUDIO FERREIRO 21:39:14 11:40:31 LIMONCELLOS MASTER 50 150 29 15.05 km/h

160 153 ALONSO ESTRELLA 21:46:55 11:48:12 MASTER 40 151 65 14.96 km/h

161 248 HUGO PEREZ 22:14:52 12:16:09 RRBIKERS ELITE 152 53 14.65 km/h

162 130 JUAN ANTONIO PÉREZ 22:22:37 12:23:54 PROBIKE MASTER 40 153 66 14.56 km/h

163 66 JUAN CARLOS GALVEZ 22:28:17 12:29:34 PLALMERIA MASTER 40 154 67 14.50 km/h

164 75 ESTEBAN BISBAL 22:28:30 12:29:47 PLALMERIA MASTER 40 155 68 14.50 km/h

165 205 GEMMA ROSELL 22:41:25 12:42:42 KH7 FEMINA MASTER 10 5 14.36 km/h

166 97 FABIÁN ÁNGEL ALEGRE 22:44:22 12:45:39 MASTER 60 156 6 14.33 km/h

167 50 DAVID GARRIDO 22:46:17 12:47:34 ELITE 157 54 14.31 km/h

168 25 RAMÓN ESPELT 22:53:46 12:55:03 EB MASTER 60 158 7 14.23 km/h

169 91 ALEX CALLADO 22:57:23 12:58:40 CICLESBERENGUER MASTER 40 159 69 14.20 km/h

170 131 ALFREDO ESPELT 23:05:33 13:06:50 EB MASTER 50 160 30 14.11 km/h

171 49 FRAN GUZMAN 23:05:57 13:07:14 BTBCREW ELITE 161 55 14.11 km/h

172 144 AGUSTÍ RIBERA 23:12:55 13:14:12 MASTER 50 162 31 14.04 km/h

173 98 PEDRO GARRIDO 23:33:24 13:34:41 PROTECH MASTER 50 163 32 13.83 km/h

174 29 SANTIAGO RAMOS 23:34:29 13:35:46 CICLESBERENGUERTEAM MASTER 50 164 33 13.82 km/h

175 26 RAMON ARANDA 23:35:04 13:36:21 QUALTYTEAM MASTER 60 165 8 13.82 km/h

176 145 OSCAR FERRER 23:35:06 13:36:23 JACORBA MASTER 40 166 70 13.82 km/h

177 132 XAVIER ORTIGOSA 23:42:28 13:43:45 MASTER 40 167 71 13.75 km/h

178 242 FERNANDO CABRERA SALADO 23:55:36 13:56:53 MASTER 40 168 72 13.62 km/h

179 221 JAVIER DE LÁZARO 0:23:11 14:24:28 MASTER 40 169 73 13.36 km/h

180 87 IGNACIO REDRUELLO 0:23:26 14:24:43 LAANCHA MASTER 40 170 74 13.36 km/h

181 241 DANI BARRO 0:27:16 14:28:33 MASTER 40 171 75 13.33 km/h

182 211 ANGELES PINTEÑO 1:38:00 15:39:17 FEMINA MASTER 11 6 12.71 km/h

183 210 AMELIA VICENTE 1:38:02 15:39:19 FEMINA MASTER 12 7 12.71 km/h

184 96 CARLES M JARA 2:02:30 16:03:47 SANTIVERI-CAPRABO MASTER 60 172 9 12.51 km/h

185 139 AURELI ORIOL 4:27:55 18:29:12 MASTER 60 173 10 11.45 km/h

186 140 JAVIER MADIROLAS 4:28:53 18:30:10 MASTER 40 174 76 11.44 km/h

187 212 CONCHITA GASSÓ 5:18:56 19:20:13 FEMINA MASTER 13 8 11.12 km/h


